
St. Christopher Church 
Altar Server Schedule 

October 6/7 to December 8/9, 2018 
 
 

Sat., October 6 4:00pm Emma Terlizzi ------ 

Sun., October 7 7:30am Sonja Mumford ------ 

 10:30am Tyler Liebold Abby Liebold 

    

Sat., October 13 4:00pm Colin Paul ------ 

Sun., October 14 7:30am Tatiana Rosario Juliana Rosario 

 10:30am Joseph Cumento Jonathan Cumento 

    

Sat., October 20 4:00pm Kelsey Morin ------ 

Sun., October 21 7:30am Marylyn Afoakwa-Abrokwa Urielle Afoakwa-Abrokwa 

 10:30am Elias Thurber Tyler Liebold 

    

Sat., October 27 4:00pm Alex Ojide Florence Ojide 

Sun., October 28 7:30am Tatiana Rosario Juliana Rosario 

 10:30am Joseph Cumento Jonathan Cumento 

    

Sat., November 3 4:00pm Emma Terlizzi --- 

Sun., November 4 7:30am Sonja Mumford --- 

 10:30am Tyler Liebold Abby Liebold 

 
  



Sat., November 10 4:00pm Kelsey Morin ------ 

Sun., November 11 7:30am Tatiana Rosario Juliana Rosario 

 10:30am Marylyn Afoakwa-Abrokwa Urielle Afoakwa-Abrokwa 

    

Sat., November 17 4:00pm Colin Paul ------ 

Sun., November 18 7:30am Alex Ojide Florence Ojide 

 10:30am Elias Thurber Abby Liebold 

    

Sat., November 24 4:00pm Adult Server ------ 

Sun., November 25 7:30am Adult Server ------ 

 10:30am Emma Terlizzi ------ 

    

Sat., December 1 4:00pm Kelsey Morin ------ 

Sun., December 2 7:30am Sonja Mumford ------ 

 10:30am Joseph Cumento Jonathan Cumento 

    

Sat., December 8 4:00pm Colin Paul ------ 

Sun., December 9 7:30am Tatiana Rosario Juliana Rosario 

 10:30am Marylyn Afoakwa-Abrokwa Urielle Afoakwa-Abrokwa  
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